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Event Report 

Name of the event: Faculty Pedagogy Workshop 

Name of the organizer (s): Department of Political Science, JDMC 

Type of event 

(intra-college/inter-college/ state/ 

national or any other collaboration) 

Intra-College 

Objectives of the event:  Faculty training 

Name and Affiliation of the Resource 

person (if applicable): 

Prof Sanjeev Kumar H.M, 

Professor, Department of Political science, 

University of Delhi 

Prof A.K Ramakrishnan,  

Professor, School of International Studies, JNU 

Dr Rajan Kumar,  

Associate Professor, School of International 

Studies, JNU 

 

Brief Report: The event was conducted in three sessions: 

Session 1: Resource person for this session was Prof A.K Ramakrishnan, Professor, School of 

International Studies, JNU. The session revolved around Interdisciplinarity, transcending of 

disciplinary boundaries with various perspectives on understanding theories and thinkers. It 

also discussed humanising theories by bring in context to connect theories with reality to ignite 

the interest of the students. 

Session 2: Resource person for this session was Dr Rajan Kumar, Associate Professor, School 

of International Studies, JNU. This session focussed on International Relations and its western 

approach in the classroom space. The session delved into alternate questions of non-western 

theory of IR and discussed Asian theory as an alternative. It also took into account the nature 

of classroom and emphasised on contextualising theories of IR in Global South.  

Session 3: Resource person for this session was Prof Sanjeev Kumar H.M., Professor, 

Department of Political science, University of Delhi. This session focussed on the subject of 

Political Theory by drawing attention to its mixed spacio temporal. The session delved into the 

problem of dialectic, and laid emphasis on trialectical intervention to discover something 

alternative, something that is indigenous and can be located in the spacio temporal.  

The three sessions were followed by intermittent discussions by the faculty members. It was a 

fruitful, informative and thought provocation session for the faculty members. 



 

 

Poster of the event: 

 

   
 

 

 

Record of Attendance: 

Prof. Chanchal  dchanchal@jdm.du.ac.in 

Dr. Vineeta Bhatt  vineeta@jdm.du.ac.in 

Renuka  renuka@jdm.du.ac.in 

Dr Aarti aarti@jdm.du.ac.in 

Dr Kush Kumar Gayasen kush@jdm.du.ac.in 

Karnika Jain karnika@jdm.du.ac.in 

Ahirrao Dinesh Bharat ahirrao@jdm.du.ac.in 

Shalini singh  Shalinisingh@jdm.du.ac.in  

Dr. Raju Keshari  raju@jdm.du.ac.in 

Karnika Jain karnika@jdm.du.ac.in 

Dr. Vineeta vineeta@jdm.du.ac.in 

Dr Vijay Kumar Badetia  vijaybadetia@jdm.du.ac.in 

Dr Debahuti Brahmachari  debahuti@jdm.du.ac.in 

Dr Vijay Kumar Badetia  vijaybadetia@jdm.du.ac.in 

Dr. Zubeer Ahmed zubair.jdm@gmail.com 



 

 

 

Sample of feedback/ evaluation form: 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IdSbq9t4CnBNls51L0_8MFU9-jVyAz4-

CS37iH9EOMg/edit?pli=1 

 

Effectiveness Evaluation Document (Pie charts): 

 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IdSbq9t4CnBNls51L0_8MFU9-jVyAz4-CS37iH9EOMg/edit?pli=1
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IdSbq9t4CnBNls51L0_8MFU9-jVyAz4-CS37iH9EOMg/edit?pli=1


 

 
 

Geotagged pictures of the event: 
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